EVENT 1 -

SINGLES

CLASS: A
Winner:

Runner-up:

CLASS: B
Winner:

Runner-up:

CLASS: C
Winner:

Runner-up:

CLASS: D
Winner:

Runner-up:

Junior
Winner:

Lady
Winner:

Vet
Winner:

Colton Arrigo
Dave Petrouske

Mike Stevens
Ron Blair

Scott Murphy
Mike Lastrange

Garrett Murphy
Trent Mattick

Paige Mattick

Briana Huff

Lynn Greenlee

196
194

185
184

183
164

180
178

185

192

172

PUEBLO SKEET AND TRAP CLUB

RESULTS

05/18/19 ATA Registered Trap Shoot

EVENT 2 — HANDICAP

18 — 21 yds
Winner: Garrett Murphy
Runner-up: Jeremiah Steines

22 - 24 yds
Winner: Kailey Arrigo
Runner-up: Clinton Phipps

25 - 27 yds
Winner: Joe Ramos
Runner-up: Kaden Westfall

Junior
Winner : Rafe Ramos

Lady
Winner : Christina Stevens

Vet
Winner : Loren Krueger

86
85

90
88 HIGH OVER ALL

Joe Ramos 290
96
89

90

81

79






