## PUEBLO SKEET AND TRAP CLUB

## RESULTS 05/18/19 ATA Registered Trap Shoot

## EVENT 1 – SINGLES

## **EVENT 2 – HANDICAP**

CLASS: A Winner: Runner-up:	Colton Arrigo Dave Petrouske	196 194	18 – 21 yds Winner: Garrett Murphy Runner-up: Jeremiah Steines	86 85		
CLASS: B Winner: Runner-up:	Mike Stevens Ron Blair	185 184	<b>22 - 24 yds</b> <b>Winner</b> : Kailey Arrigo <b>Runner-up:</b> Clinton Phipps	90 88	<u>HIGH OVER AL</u>	<u>.L</u>
CLASS: C Winner: Runner-up:	Scott Murphy Mike Lastrange	183 164	25 – 27 yds Winner: Joe Ramos Runner-up: Kaden Westfall	96 89	Joe Ramos 29	90
CLASS: D Winner: Runner-up:	Garrett Murphy Trent Mattick	180 178	Junior Winner : Rafe Ramos	90		
Junior Winner:	Paige Mattick	185	Lady Winner : Christina Stevens	81		
Lady Winner:	Briana Huff	192	Vet Winner: Loren Krueger	79		
Vet Winner:	Lynn Greenlee	172				